Place

Time

1 00:17:08.46

2 00:17:45.46

3 00:17:47.98

4 00:18:02.08

5 00:18:36.20

6 00:18:42.06

7 00:19:00.17

8 00:19:03.02

9 00:19:41.62
10 00:19:54.78
11 00:20:04.42
12 00:20:15.61
13 00:20:19.63
14 00:20:26.67
15 00:20:28.65
16 00:20:33.20
17 00:20:34.92
18 00:20:36.51
19 00:20:43.92
20 00:21:00.06
21 00:21:18.40
22 00:21:20.89
23 00:21:34.65
24 00:21:41.67
25 00:21:45.94
26 00:21:54.76
27 00:21:57.80
28 00:22:41.02
29 00:22:45.54
30 00:22:45.95
31 00:22:46.23
32 00:22:56.08
33 00:23:01.76
34 00:23:02.70
35 00:23:09.30
36 00:23:09.80
37 00:23:10.51
38 00:23:21.62
39 00:23:22.70
40 00:23:25.19
41 00:23:25.64
42 00:23:26.94
43 00:23:33.48
44 00:23:37.30
45 00:23:41.64
46 00:23:44.88
47 00:23:48.26
48 00:23:49.61
49 00:23:59.79
50 00:24:01.62

Name

Ben Riddell
Declan Fahey
Xavier Desse
Howard Oldham
Joseph Hudak
Sarah Tunstall
Tim Greenald
Paul Brooks

lan Fraser

Steve Crossman
Simon Grundy
Caitlin Rice
Gavin Bannister
Mark Taylor
Robert Fairbanks
Steven Robinson
Neil McGraw
Kyle Anderson
John Hewitt
Sophie Hill

Sean Stafford
Andrew Hodkinson
Mohammed Yousaf Butt
Max Thickett
Abbie Wood-Doyle
Oliver Radford
Zoe Barton

Steve Lyons
David Howell
Callum Parkinson
George Stott
Adrian Barker
Bonnaure Guillaume
Janine Ridgard
Simon Bolton
Susan Clapham
Dave Bunyan
John Felton
Kerrie Wood-Doyle
Andy Burnett

lan McGarry
Ruth Beresford
William Corless
Janet Grint

Alan Gibbon
Adrian Priestley
Eddie Hamilton
Emma Macqueen
Niamh Kenny
Tony Hillier

Cat

M40
M40

L

M40

M45
M45
M45

M40

M50
M40
MU17
M50
FU17
M45
M40
M
M45
FU15

F35
M45
M40

MuU17
M40

F50
M50
F35
M50
M45
F45
M43
M40

MuU17
F35
M45

M45
JF
M65

Club

Salford Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders

Wirral A.C

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Kendal AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Glossopdale Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Glossopdale Harriers

Royton Road Runners

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Glossopdale Harriers

Moston and District Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

Moston and District Harriers
Tri Guru

Royton Road Runners
Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam

Hyde Village Striders
Moston and District Harriers
Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Wilmslow R.C

Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Royton Road Runners
Stockport Harriers & AC
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

Trafford Ac

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Moston and District Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam



51 00:24:09.93
52 00:24:17.48
53 00:24:18.96
54 00:24:19.54
55 00:24:23.20
56 00:24:25.80
57 00:24:30.14
58 00:24:44.04
59 00:25:08.51
60 00:25:15.02
61 00:25:16.64
62 00:25:20.95
63 00:25:24.71
64 00:25:25.46
65 00:25:25.95
66 00:25:37.90
67 00:25:57.57
68 00:25:59.94
69 00:26:16.77
70 00:26:25.04
71 00:26:33.80
72 00:26:48.00
73 00:26:48.51
74 00:26:52.67
75 00:26:57.45
76 00:26:59.86
77 00:27:08.33
78 00:27:26.51
79 00:27:33.74
80 00:27:45.89
81 00:28:11.26
82 00:28:11.83
83 00:28:16.17
84 00:28:26.54
85 00:28:44.81
86 00:28:54.61
87 00:29:09.51
88 00:29:09.92
89 00:29:24.81
90 00:29:33.49
91 00:29:50.46
92 00:30:08.95
93 00:30:09.58
94 00:30:18.16
95 00:31:12.19
96 00:31:17.18
97 00:31:30.26
98 00:31:53.30
99 00:32:13.48
100 00:33:03.21
101 00:33:23.94

James Cashin
Angela Oldham
Glennis Richardson
Peter Woodward
Jack Felton-Heywood
Chris Dobson
Chris Blackshaw
Andy Schofield
John Stevenson
lan Howarth

Jo Winterbottom
Jules Grundy
Megan Logan
Helen Rennie
Joanne Brack
John Sorriento
Mervyn Grady
Sarah Bowman
Paul Hynes
Matthew Metcalf
Nicola Pickford
Melanie Kay
Martin Mcgann
Graham Lawler
Craig Steels
Peter Murray
Christine Copson
Howard Burrow
Rachel Walton
Alison Holt
Angela Kerslake
Richard Wlodarczyk
Jakki Stanley
Samantha Hartley
John Fitzgerrald
Alison Blackshaw
Nikki Green
Maggie Greaves
Simon Whiteford
Julie Felton

Harry Barclay
Andrea Hill-Jones
Jennifer Lawrence
Glennis Hillier
Carol Rhymes
Martyn Woodward
Ann Cherry
Susan Royal
Liam Bray

Alice Hamilton
Rachael Horrocks

F60
F50

M
MuU17
M60
M55
M40
M55
M45

M45
FUl7

F45
M55
M55
F35
M50

F35
F40
M65
M60
M40
M40
F45
M60
F35
F45
F40
M55
F35

M50
F45
F45
F55
M40
F45
MuU17
F35
F35
F65
F55
M40
F55
F50

F40

Royton Road Runners
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam

Tri Guru

Hyde Village striders
Glossopdale Harriers

Tri Guru

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders
Moston and District Harriers

Hyde Village Striders
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam

Hyde Village Striders

Bramhall

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Hyde Village Striders

Tri Guru

Royton Road Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Royton Road Runners
Hyde Village Striders
St Helens Striders

St Helens Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders



102 00:33:25.01
103 00:33:41.42
104 00:33:42.56
105 00:36:04.77
106 00:38:07.42
107 00:38:07.78
108 00:38:35.10
109 00:40:16.07

Alison Mcintyre
Paul Best

Brenda Brogan
Michelle Guest
Judith Ashford
Gaynor Newsome
Emma Turner
Kirsty Broadbent

F45
M50

F40
F45
F50
F35
F35

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Oldham & Royton Hac Road F
Oldham & Royton Harriers
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders



Place Time

1 00:17:08.46

2 00:17:45.46

3 00:17:47.98

4 00:18:02.08

5 00:18:36.20

6 00:18:42.06

7 00:19:00.17

8 00:19:03.02

9 00:19:41.62
10 00:19:54.78
11 00:20:04.42
12 00:20:15.61
13 00:20:19.63
14 00:20:26.67
15 00:20:28.65
16 00:20:33.20
17 00:20:34.92
18 00:20:36.51
19 00:20:43.92
20 00:21:00.06
21 00:21:18.40
22 00:21:20.89
23 00:21:34.65
24 00:21:41.67
25 00:21:45.94
26 00:21:54.76
27 00:21:57.80
28 00:22:41.02
29 00:22:45.54
30 00:22:45.95
31 00:22:46.23
32 00:22:56.08
33 00:23:01.76
34 00:23:02.70
35 00:23:09.30
36 00:23:09.80
37 00:23:10.51
38 00:23:21.62
39 00:23:22.70
40 00:23:25.19
41 00:23:25.64
42 00:23:26.94
43 00:23:33.48
44 00:23:37.30
45 00:23:41.64
46 00:23:44.88
47 00:23:48.26
48 00:23:49.61
49 00:23:59.79
50 00:24:01.62

Name

Ben Riddell
Declan Fauey
Xavier Desse
Howard Oldham
Joseph Hudak
Sarah Tansall
Tim Greenald
Paul Brooks

lan Fraser

Steve Crossman
Simen Grundy
Caitlin Rice
Gavin Bannister
Mark Taylor
Robert Fairbanks
Steven Robinson
Neil McGraw
Kyle Anderson
John Hewitt
Sophie Hill

Sean Stafford
Andrew Hodkinson
Mohammed Yousaf Butt
Max Thickett
Abbie Wood-Doyle
Oliver Radford
Zoe Barton
Steve Lyons
David Howell
Callum Parkinson
George Stott
Adrian Barker
Bonnaure Guillaume
Janine Ridgard
Simon Bolton
Susan Clapham
Dave Bunyan
John Felton
Kerrie Wood-Doyle
Andy Burnett

lan McGarry
Ruth Beresford
William Corless
Janet Grint

Alan Gibbon
Adrian Priestley
Eddie Hamilton
Emma Macqueen
Niamh Kenny
Tony Hillier

Cat

M40
M40

JM

M40
M35
M45
M45
M45

M40
M35
M50
M40
JM
M50
FU17
M45
M40

M45
FU15

F35
M45
M40

JM
M40

F50
M50
F35
M50
M45
F45
M43
M40

JM

F35

M45

M45

M65

Club

Salford Harriers

Goyt Valley Striders

Wirral A.C

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Kendal AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Glossopdale Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

Royton Road Runners

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Glossopdale Harriers

Moston and District Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

Moston and District Harriers

Tri Guru

Royton Road Runners

Stockport Harriers & AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Hyde Village Striders
Moston and District Harriers
Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Wilmslow R.C

Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Royton Road Runners

Stockport Harriers & AC

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Trafford Ac

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Moston and District Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC



51 00:24:09.93
52 00:24:17.48
53 00:24:18.96
54 00:24:19.54
55 00:24:23.20
56 00:24:25.80
57 00:24:30.14
58 00:24:44.04
59 00:25:08.51
60 00:25:15.02
61 00:25:16.64
62 00:25:20.95
63 00:25:24.71
64 00:25:25.46
65 00:25:25.95
66 00:25:37.90
67 00:25:57.57
68 00:25:59.94
69 00:26:16.77
70 00:26:25.04
71 00:26:33.80
72 00:26:48.00
73 00:26:48.51
74 00:26:52.67
75 00:26:57.45
76 00:26:59.86
77 00:27:08.33
78 00:27:26.51
79 00:27:33.74
80 00:27:45.89
81 00:28:11.26
82 00:28:11.83
83 00:28:16.17
84 00:28:26.54
85 00:28:44.81
86 00:28:54.61
87 00:29:09.51
88 00:29:09.92
89 00:29:24.81
90 00:29:33.49
91 00:29:50.46
92 00:30:08.95
93 00:30:09.58
94 00:30:18.16
95 00:31:12.19
96 00:31:17.18
97 00:31:30.26
98 00:31:53.30
99 00:32:13.48
100 00:33:03.21
101 00:33:23.94

James Cashin
Angela Oldham
Glennis Richardson
Peter Woodward
Jack Felton-Heywood
Chris Dobson
Chris Blackshaw
Andy Schofield
John Stevenson
lan Howarth

Jo Winterbottom
Jules Grundy
Megan Logan
Helen Rennie
Joanne Brack
John Sorriento
Mervyn Grady
Sarah Bowman
Paul Hynes
Matthew Metcalf
Nicola Pickford
Melanie Kay
Martin Mcgann
Graham Lawler
Craig Steels
Peter Murray
Christine Copson
Howard Burrow
Rachel Walton
Alison Holt
Angela Kerslake
Richard Wlodarccyk
Jakki Stanley
Samantha Hartley
John Fitzgerrald
Alison Blackshaw
Nikki Green
Maggie Greaves
Simon Whiteford
Julie Felton

Harry Barclay
Andrea Hill-Jones
Jennifer Lawrence
Glennis Hillier
Carol Rhymes
Martin Woodward
Ann Cherry
Susan Royal
Liam Bray

Alice Hamilton
Rachael Horrocks

M30
F60
F50

M

M60
M55
M40
M55
M45

M45
JF
F25
F45
M55
M55
F35
M50
M35
F35
F40
M65
M60
M40
M40
F45
M60
F35
F45
F40
M55
F35

M50
F45
F45
F55
M40
F45
M

F35
F35
F65
F55
M40
F55
F50

F40

Royton Road Runners
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac

Tri Guru

Hyde Village striders
Glossopdale Harriers

Tri Guru

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders
Moston and District Harriers

Hyde Village Striders
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

Hyde Village Striders

Bramhall

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Hyde Village Striders

Tri Guru

Royton Road Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Royton Road Runners
Hyde Village Striders
St Helens Striders

St Helens Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders



102 00:33:25.01
103 00:33:41.42
104 00:33:42.56
105 00:36:04.77
106 00:38:07.42
107 00:38:07.78
108 00:38:35.10
109 00:40:16.07

Alison Mcintyre
Paul Best

Brenda Brogan
Michelle Guest
Judith Ashford
Gaynor Newsome
Emma Turner
Kirsty Broadbent

F45
M50

F40
F45
F50
F35
V35

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Oldham & Royton Hac Road Runners
Oldham & Royton Harriers

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders
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